PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

K8047 - Huski Freezer Pants

Collection: Huski High Visibility

Range: Huski

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester 300D Oxford Weave, PU
Coated

Outer Carton: 7

Product information

Pull on padded pants with draw string waist, zip legs with premium
reflective tape, waterproof fabric.

Huski High Visibility

Huski High Visibility collection meets the stringent requirements in both
design and construction to ensure full compliance with the latest AS/NZ
safety standards. This gives the wearer the assurance that they are
completely visible in high risk industrial situations.

Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high
function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions.
We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that
are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great.

Standards
AS/NZS 1906.4:2010

AS 4399 (UPF 50+)

EN 342 (0.435 (M2.K/W))

Features

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
- Fully lined and padded to trap the heat and increase warmth

- Concealed touch tape fastening for easy closure

- Full length zipped sides with touch tape flap closure

- Drawcord adjustable waist for a secure and comfortable fit

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- Taped seams to provide additional protection

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Wind resistant fabric to protect against wind chill

- New colour
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K8047 - Huski Freezer Pants

Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
K8047FYRS
K8047FYRM
K8047FYRL
K8047FYRXL
K8047FYRXXL
K8047FYRXXXL
K8047FYR4XL
K8047FYR5XL

Colour

Forest/Yellow
Forest/Yellow
Forest/Yellow
Forest/Yellow

Forest/Yellow

Forest/Yellow
Forest/Yellow

Forest/Yellow

Weight(Kg)
1.2000
1.2500
1.3500
1.4000
1.4500
1.5000
1.6000
1.7000

Cubic(m?®)
0.1172
0.1172
0.1172
0.1172
0.1316
0.1316
0.1316
0.1316

EAN13

9319154175917
9319154175924
9319154175931
9319154175948
9319154175955
9319154175962
9319154175979
9319154175986

GTIN/DUN14

15036146902016
15036146902009
15036146901996
15036146902023
15036146902030
15036146902047
15036146901972
15036146901989
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