

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

K8047 - Huski Freezer Pants

Collection: Huski High Visibility

Range: Huski

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester 300D Oxford Weave, PU

Coated

Outer Carton: 7

Product information

Pull on padded pants with draw string waist, zip legs with premium reflective tape, waterproof fabric.

Huski High Visibility

Huski High Visibility collection meets the stringent requirements in both design and construction to ensure full compliance with the latest AS/NZ safety standards. This gives the wearer the assurance that they are completely visible in high risk industrial situations.

Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions. We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great.

Standards

AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 AS 4399 (UPF 50+) EN 342 (0.435 (M².K/W))



Features

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
- Fully lined and padded to trap the heat and increase warmth
- Concealed touch tape fastening for easy closure
- Full length zipped sides with touch tape flap closure
- Drawcord adjustable waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- ullet 2 pockets for secure storage
- Taped seams to provide additional protection
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Wind resistant fabric to protect against wind chill
- · New colour



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

K8047 - Huski Freezer Pants Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
K8047FYRS	Forest/Yellow	62.0	42.0	45.0	1.2000	0.1172	9319154175917	15036146902016
K8047FYRM	Forest/Yellow	62.0	42.0	45.0	1.2500	0.1172	9319154175924	15036146902009
K8047FYRL	Forest/Yellow	62.0	42.0	45.0	1.3500	0.1172	9319154175931	15036146901996
K8047FYRXL	Forest/Yellow	62.0	42.0	45.0	1.4000	0.1172	9319154175948	15036146902023
K8047FYRXXL	Forest/Yellow	65.0	45.0	45.0	1.4500	0.1316	9319154175955	15036146902030
K8047FYRXXXL	Forest/Yellow	65.0	45.0	45.0	1.5000	0.1316	9319154175962	15036146902047
K8047FYR4XL	Forest/Yellow	65.0	45.0	45.0	1.6000	0.1316	9319154175979	15036146901972
K8047FYR5XL	Forest/Yellow	65.0	45.0	45.0	1.7000	0.1316	9319154175986	15036146901989